#### 990064984 04/12/2018

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD113374

**SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:** CHANGE OF ADDRESS

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Kobalt Music Group Limited	03/08/2018

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Kobalt Music Group Limited
Address:	The River Building
	1 Cousin Lane
	London EC4R 3TE
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company
Entity Country:	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79168571

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Correspondent Name:** Kobalt Music Group Limited

Address: The River Building

1 Cousin Lane

London EC4R 3TE

Country: GB

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006306 FRAME: 0311

990064984

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 006306 FRAME: 0312

**RECORDED: 04/12/2018**